6A & Under Varsity Girls

Carrol Dragon XC Classic
Southlake TX, 08 October 2016
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(<5)
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

(>7)
26
27

(>7)
28
29
30
31
32

5620
5211
5667
5830
5743
5558
5782
5682
5857
5851
5822
5842
5738
5732
5711
5365
5645
5839
5503
5825
5290
5367
5490
5304
5705
5616
5850
5347
5584
5798
5309
5871
5640
5728
5342

London Culbreath
Gracie Morris
Ashlyn Hillyard
Gillian Mortimer
Abby Williams
Madison Acosta
Ava Peeples
Martha Brown

Ali White

Cate Tracht
Arianna Lopez
Sofia Santamaria
Allie Taylor

Emily Patterson
Tatum Castillo
Jessica Dominguez
Alison Bryant
Angie Riera
Marisabel Garza
Sarah McCabe
Madeline Hulcy
Natalie Gomez
Erika Barrett
Sydney Rowe

Eva Wilk

Valerie Aceves-Power
Rima Toure
Priscilla Villalobos
Carson Hockersmith
Lauren Esparza
Shelby Spoor
Mary Neal

Jenia Mitchell
Peyton Lammons
Daphne Duran

McKinney North
Aledo

Plano

Southlake Carroll
Prosper

Lewisville The Colony

Richardson Lake Highlands

Plano East
Southlake Carroll
Southlake Carroll
Southlake Carroll
Southlake Carroll
Prosper

Prosper

Prosper

El Paso Socorro
Nolan Catholic
Southlake Carroll
Keller Timber Creek
Southlake Carroll
Coppell

El Paso Socorro
Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

Plano East
McKinney North
Southlake Carroll
El Paso Americas
Lucas Lovejoy
Southlake Carroll
Coppell

Tyler Lee
Midland

Prosper

El Paso Americas

17:48.54
18:04.00
18:07.99
18:14.42
18:14.50
18:35.61
18:38.65
18:49.23
18:52.30
18:57.50
19:01.04
19:02.81
19:05.57
19:08.41
19:12.65
19:13.42
19:14.23
19:15.19
19:19.12
19:22.39
19:24.26
19:39.09
19:43.70
19:45.55
19:46.21
19:46.38
19:46.50
19:47.31
19:48.49
19:53.10
19:54.47
19:55.55
19:56.78
19:57.71
19:59.03

5:42/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M

10
12
12
10
10
11
12
11
12
10
12
11

12
11
10
11
11
10
11
10

11
10

10
11

12
10
11


dador
Highlight


36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

(>7)

(>7)
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

(>7)

(<5)
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

5292
5873
5500
5344
5717
5261
5230
5561
6798
5837
5838
5675
5472
5504
5670
5229
5638
5567
5227
5636
5341
5624
5359
5681
5794
5863
5904
5236
5233
5528
5560
5546
5370
5235
5582
5306
5396
6801
5280
5446
5343
5781

Isabella Iseley
Sarah Niedrauer
Rylee Cristan
Andrea Lucero
Samantha Drobny
Ariana Taylor
Emilie Morgan
Aileen Gomez
Bryanna Barnett
Regan Reilley
Kelley Anne Richards
Samantha Shulhan
Emily Walton
Amanda Gordon
Sophie Liles
Michelle Monroe
Kandus Box
Haeley Pines
Madeleine Lokey
Aj Winters

Jackie Aguilar
Rylei Harper-Kramer
Allison Kendrick
Alexis Bradstreet
Cristina Canal
Caroline Phelps
Rebecca Spiegel
Payton Vannatter
Ashley Sekhon
Bristol Putney
Ashton Burton
Claire Marrone
Susanne Sides
Kendall Vannatter
Emily Gueller
Ashley Scrivner
Taylor Thorpe
Olivia Edstrom
Jimena Benavides
Madeline Hebert
Victoria Duran
Lauren Moran

Coppell

Tyler Lee

Keller Timber Creek
El Paso Americas
Prosper

Arlington Martin
Allen

Lewisville The Colony
Plano West
Southlake Carroll
Southlake Carroll
Plano

Keller

Keller Timber Creek
Plano

Allen

Midland

Lewisville The Colony
Allen

McKinney North

El Paso Americas
McKinney North

El Paso El Dorado
Plano East
Southlake Carroll
Trinity Valley

Wylie East

Allen

Allen

Keller Timber Creek
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville

El Paso Socorro
Allen

Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Frisco

Plano West

Coppell

Keller

El Paso Americas

Richardson Lake Highlands

19:59.72
20:01.85
20:03.32
20:05.21
20:06.42
20:07.41
20:07.60
20:07.66
20:11.04
20:11.99
20:14.29
20:14.90
20:16.73
20:18.26
20:19.03
20:20.04
20:20.89
20:21.79
20:22.22
20:26.67
20:27.62
20:30.11
20:30.74
20:31.32
20:32.06
20:32.80
20:34.23
20:34.34
20:35.33
20:38.63
20:39.20
20:39.35
20:39.83
20:40.21
20:40.35
20:40.61
20:41.40
20:42.07
20:42.81
20:43.78
20:44.21
20:45.08

6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M

11

10

12

11

11
11
10
12
10
10
10
12

11

11

11

12
10
11

12
11
11
12
11
12
12

10


dador
Highlight


78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

(>7)
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
(<5)
(>7)
96
97
98
99
(<5)
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
(<5)

6799
5507
5570
5305
5657
5357
5422
5562
6800
5407
5285
5903
5870
5474
5358
5258
6802
5576
5353
5641
5572
5591
5643

5722
5579
6803
5603
5797
5256
5532
5362
5668
5613
5563
5637
5595
5356
5224
5450
5867
5886

Lauren Gaggini
Gabrielle Jain
Amanda Sykora
Alexandra Saunders
Solveig Aune
Nailea Castaneda
Madison Lopez
Ashli Mendoza
Anna Theodore
Sabrina Rolandelli
Miranda Dickson
Theresa Simmons
Caroline Lofquist
Aubrey Yarbrough
Andrea Gallegos
Hannah Robinson
Laura Shupe

Sofia Estes
Stephanie Martinez
Emma Pennington
Shaelyn Ballard
Lacey Pelkowski
Shannon Smith

Anna Hornyak
Noelle Franz
Elisabeth Patterson
Taylor Amato
Delaney Drefs
Kree Perkins

Haley Shipp
Valerie Renteria
Steffi Jones

Lauren Miller
Sarah Nolting

Mia Bejil

Andrea Richardson
Faith Aguilar
Casey Dean
Madison Lane
Annelise Conaway
Makenzie Vega

Plano West

Keller Timber Creek
Lewisville The Colony
Coppell

Plano

El Paso El Dorado
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville The Colony
Plano West

Frisco Centennial
Coppell

Wylie East

Tyler Lee

Keller

El Paso El Dorado
Arlington Martin
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy

El Paso Eastlake
Midland

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Midland

Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
McKinney Boyd
Southlake Carroll
Arlington Martin
Keller Timber Creek
El Paso El Dorado
Plano

McKinney Boyd
Lewisville The Colony
Midland

Lucas Lovejoy

El Paso El Dorado
Allen

Keller

Tyler Lee

Wylie

20:46.29
20:46.60
20:52.13
20:52.46
20:53.12
20:53.98
20:54.99
20:55.50
20:57.03
20:57.95
20:58.85
20:58.94
21:01.45
21:02.84
21:03.78
21:05.16
21:05.30
21:05.36
21:06.70
21:07.90
21:08.82
21:09.91
21:10.33

21:10.57
21:12.24
21:12.53
21:12.96
21:13.09
21:14.24
21:14.32
21:18.24
21:20.54
21:20.96
21:21.58
21:22.94
21:24.59
21:26.25
21:26.92
21:28.80
21:29.05
21:32.31

6:39/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M

6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M

10
10
11
11
11

12

12
12
12
10
11
12
10

11
11
12

12

11
12

11

11
12
12
11
11

11
12
10
10
10


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

(>7)
(<5)
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
(<5)
(>7)
115
116
117
118
119
(>7)
120
121
122
123
(<5)
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
(<5)
(<5)
134
135
136
137
138
139
(>7)

5298
5609
5349
5630
5639
5384
5622
5631
5448
5360
5879
5633
5786
5248
5898
5642
5902
5623
5897
5676
5368
5666
5485
5894
5209
5704
5241
5355
5346
5700
5417
5398
6807
5606
5862
5875
5351
5891
5348
5216
5542
6804

Taylor Peltier
Madison Johnson
Amaris Chavez
Madison Martin
Rachel Clanton
Katie Ebert
Gemma Erhart
Kayla Masabo
Frances Klien
Vivian Lopez
Katelyn Buckley
Alexis Reim
Samantha Silva
Emery Dolan
Clairece Lopez
Shelby Schmidt
Whitney Melton
Aaliyah Gomez
Haylie Hadjiev
Sara Sims

Amaris Hinojos
Ella Ferguson
Kelsey Main
Sasha Elizondo
Gracie Johnson
Corrie Welkener
Danielle Beberstein
Irania Acosta

Ana Rodriguez
Divya Prabhakaran
Megan Gallagher
Alex Vaile

Christy Priebe
Erika Forcher
Lucy Blake

Madie Trimble
Jeannine Gonzalez
Melanie Burnell
Alyssa Betencourt
Sydney Smith
Serenity Jaruboon
Sigrid Edstrom

Coppell
McKinney Boyd
El Paso Eastlake
McKinney North
Midland

Frisco
McKinney North
McKinney North
Keller

El Paso El Dorado
Wylie

McKinney North

Richardson Lake Highlands

Arlington Martin
Wylie East
Midland

Wylie East
McKinney North
Wylie East

Plano

El Paso Socorro
Plano

Keller Fossil Ridge
Wylie East
Aledo

Plano East
Arlington Martin
El Paso El Dorado
El Paso Americas
Plano East
Frisco Reedy
Frisco

Plano West
McKinney Boyd
Trinity Valley
Tyler Lee

El Paso Eastlake
Wylie East

El Paso Eastlake
Aledo

Lewisville

Plano West

21:33.37
21:33.50
21:36.63
21:36.88
21:37.42
21:40.49
21:42.18
21:42.25
21:45.44
21:45.73
21:46.35
21:47.65
21:47.71
21:48.34
21:51.02
21:52.65
21:53.96
21:54.44
21:56.85
21:57.68
21:58.44
21:58.67
21:59.50
22:02.62
22:03.07
22:04.69
22:06.03
22:06.80
22:07.41
22:08.44
22:08.89
22:12.21
22:13.75
22:18.12
22:18.45
22:20.03
22:21.92
22:23.78
22:27.79
22:29.69
22:38.79
22:38.85

6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:15/M

12
10
10
10
12
10

10
10

11
10

11
10

11
10
12
11

10
11
11
12
11
10
10
12

12

10
12

11
12
11

11



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
(>7)
152
153
(>7)
154
(>7)
155
156
157
158
159
160
(>7)
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
(>7)
(>7)
170
(<5)
171
(>7)

(<5)

5253
5423
5683
5762
5352
5215
5414
5684
5421
5354
5363
5364
5701
5413
5333
5703
5788
5706
5350
5554
5383
5381
5387
5345
5892
5371
5331
5547
5323
5406
5405
5866
5334
5403
5366
5369
5205
5865
5753
5361

5372

Shelby Milhoan
Madison Marzullo
Aimee Chihuahua
An Trinh

Caitlin Martinez
Hope Sims
Katherine Drake
Makayla Conroy
Jaden Lee

Nayeli Paredes Garcia

Janeth Chacon
Jazmin Chacon
Carmen Rocha
Maria Davidson
Maria Rendon
Megan Wagner
Skye Wofford
Hailey Woodard

Stephanie Gastelum

Cesilia Santos
Da'Jah Dickerson
Caroline Copeland
Sanam Kivanany
Yasmin Marquez
Micah Clayton
Abigail Valdivieso
Mayra Navarro
Janett Najera
Marissa Gonzalez
Amber Peterson
Lauren Overmyer
Leide Aquirre
Jennifer Toralba
Abigail Gildea
Caitlyn Galvan
Alyssa Perales
Clara Fulsaas
Sarah Shamai
Ayisha Gonzalez
Andrea Martinez

Samantha Brosler

Arlington Martin
Frisco Reedy
Plano East
Richardson

El Paso Eastlake
Aledo

Frisco Reedy
Plano East

Frisco Reedy

El Paso Eastlake
El Paso Socorro
El Paso Socorro
Plano East

Frisco Reedy
Dallas Adamson
Plano East
Richardson Lake Highlands
Plano East

El Paso Eastlake
Lewisville

Frisco

Frisco

Frisco

El Paso Americas
Wylie East

El Paso Socorro
Dallas Adamson
Lewisville

Dallas Adamson
Frisco Centennial
Frisco Centennial
Tyler Lee

Dallas Adamson
Frisco Centennial
El Paso Socorro
El Paso Socorro
Aledo

Trinity Valley
Richardson

El Paso El Dorado

Episcopal School Of Dallas

22:40.40
22:43.41
22:44.76
22:45.45
22:46.36
22:50.86
22:51.24
22:54.52
22:58.30
23:00.58
23:01.70
23:03.81
23:04.17
23:05.96
23:08.60
23:09.27
23:09.91
23:12.28
23:13.32
23:14.05
23:18.19
23:21.00
23:21.34
23:26.63
23:30.89
23:33.45
23:33.90
23:37.24
23:39.53
23:41.56
23:43.04
23:44.88
23:47.91
23:50.11
23:59.81
24:00.35
24:06.52
24:10.69
24:12.43
24:12.78

24:16.68

7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M

7:47/M

11
11
10
10
10

11

11

10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
12
11
10
12
10
12
10
10
11
10

11
10
10
11
10
12

11
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

5830
5857
5851
5822
5842
5839
5825
5850
5798
5837
5838
5794
5797

172
173
174
175
176
(<5)
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

5329
5393
5539
5538
5777
5864
5408
5756
5757
5409
5548
5774
5748
5399
5324
5746
5772
5328
5377
5376
5375

Gillian Mortimer
Ali White

Cate Tracht
Arianna Lopez
Sofia Santamaria
Angie Riera
Sarah McCabe
Rima Toure
Lauren Esparza
Regan Reilley

Kelley Anne Richards

Cristina Canal
Delaney Drefs

Viviana Mendez
Parker Spradley
Daisy Cano

Perla Buenauentura
Sydney Huang
Abby Sahs

Julia Smock
Moncerrat Mata
Eleanor McCabe
Madison Stone
Kaylee Packer
Samantha Frost
Lauren Bockemehl
Jovana Alanis
Jennifer Granados
Tanya Barbosa
Nicole Clifford
Miriam Medina
Chloe Raines
Meera Gangasani
Alexandra Everbach

Dallas Adamson

Frisco

Lewisville

Lewisville

Richardson Lake Highlands
Trinity Valley

Frisco Centennial
Richardson

Richardson

Frisco Centennial
Lewisville

Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson

Frisco Centennial

Dallas Adamson
Richardson

Richardson Lake Highlands
Dallas Adamson

Episcopal School Of Dallas
Episcopal School Of Dallas
Episcopal School Of Dallas

12 4 4
12 9 13
11 10 23
12 11 34
10 12 46
10 (17) (63)
11 (19) (82)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

24:23.08 7:49/M 11
24:26.59 7:50/M 12
24:28.25 7:51/M 9
24:36.82 7:53/M 12
24:37.80 7:53/M 10
24:42.77 7:55/M 10
24:43.67 7:55/M 11
24:48.13 7:57/M 9
24:55.76 7:59/M 11
25:01.44 8:01/M 12
25:04.93 8:02/M 11
25:08.58 8:03/M 10
25:19.40 8:07/M 9
25:21.13 8:08/M 11
25:51.46 8:17/M 12
26:17.19 8:25/M 12
26:26.51 8:28/M 10
26:30.95 8:30/M 12
27:24.26 8:47/M 10
30:47.67 9:52/M 9
38:03.94 12:12/M 11
18:14.42 18:14.42 0:00.00
18:52.30 37:06.72 0:37.88
18:57.50 56:04.22 0:43.08
19:01.04 1:15:05.26 0:46.62
19:02.81 1:34:08.07 0:48.39
19:15.19 1:53:23.26 1:00.77
19:22.39 2:12:45.65 1:07.97
19:46.50 2:32:32.15 1:32.08
19:53.10 2:52:25.25 1:38.68
20:11.99 3:12:37.24 1:57.57
20:14.29 3:32:51.53 1:59.87
20:32.06 3:53:23.59 2:17.64
21:13.09 4:14:36.68 2:58.67
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5743
5738
5732
5711
5728
5717
5722

5290
5304
5309
5292
5306
5280
5305
5285
5298

5503
5490
5500
5504
5528
5507
5532

5347
5342
5344
5341
5343
5346
5345

Abby Williams
Allie Taylor

Emily Patterson
Tatum Castillo
Peyton Lammons
Samantha Drobny
Anna Hornyak

Madeline Hulcy
Sydney Rowe
Shelby Spoor
Isabella Iseley
Ashley Scrivner
Jimena Benavides
Alexandra Saunders
Miranda Dickson
Taylor Peltier

Marisabel Garza
Erika Barrett
Rylee Cristan
Amanda Gordon
Bristol Putney
Gabrielle Jain
Haley Shipp

Priscilla Villalobos
Daphne Duran
Andrea Lucero
Jackie Aguilar
Victoria Duran
Ana Rodriguez
Yasmin Marquez

12
12
11

11

10
11

10

12
10

12

11
10
11
10

10

11

10
12

13
14
15
31

(37)

(93)

20

23

28

33

64

(67)

(74)
More Than 7
More Than 7

18
22
35
44
58

(72)

(97)

26
32
36
51
69

(129)

(160)

18
32
47
78

(115)

(208)

20
43
71
104
168
(235)
(309)

18
40
75
119
177
(249)
(346)

26
58
94
145
214
(343)
(503)

18:14.50 18:14.50
19:05.57 37:20.07
19:08.41 56:28.48
19:12.65 1:15:41.13
19:57.71 1:35:38.84
20:06.42 1:55:45.26
21:10.57 2:16:55.83

19:24.26 19:24.26
19:45.55 39:09.81
19:54.47 59:04.28
19:59.72 1:19:04.00
20:40.61 1:39:44.61
20:42.81 2:00:27.42
20:52.46 2:21:19.88
20:58.85 2:42:18.73
21:33.37 3:03:52.10

19:19.12 19:19.12
19:43.70 39:02.82
20:03.32 59:06.14
20:18.26 1:19:24.40
20:38.63 1:40:03.03
20:46.60 2:00:49.63
21:14.32 2:22:03.95

19:47.31 19:47.31
19:59.03 39:46.34
20:05.21 59:51.55
20:27.62 1:20:19.17
20:44.21 1:41:03.38
22:07.41 2:03:10.79
23:26.63 2:26:37.42

0:00.00
0:51.07
0:53.91
0:58.15
1:43.21
1:51.92
2:56.07

0:00.00
0:21.29
0:30.21
0:35.46
1:16.35
1:18.55
1:28.20
1:34.59
2:09.11

0:00.00
0:24.58
0:44.20
0:59.14
1:19.51
1:27.48
1:55.20

0:00.00
0:11.72
0:17.90
0:40.31
0:56.90
2:20.10
3:39.32
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5558
5561
5567
5560
5570
5562
5563

5620
5616
5636
5624
5630
5622
5631
5633
5623

5230
5229
5227
5236
5233
5235
5224

5667
5675
5670
5657
5668
5676
5666

Madison Acosta
Aileen Gomez
Haeley Pines
Ashton Burton
Amanda Sykora
Ashli Mendoza
Sarah Nolting

London Culbreath

Valerie Aceves-Power

Aj Winters

Rylei Harper-Kramer
Madison Martin
Gemma Erhart
Kayla Masabo
Alexis Reim

Aaliyah Gomez

Emilie Morgan
Michelle Monroe
Madeleine Lokey
Payton Vannatter
Ashley Sekhon
Kendall Vannatter
Casey Dean

Ashlyn Hillyard
Samantha Shulhan
Sophie Liles
Solveig Aune
Steffi Jones

Sara Sims

Ella Ferguson

10
12
10
12
10
12
11

10

10
10

11
11

10
12
10
11
12
12

10
11
12
11
12
12

40
48
59
73

(78)

(100)

1
25
50
52
108
(111)
(112)
More Than 7
More Than 7

39
46
49
56
57

(62)

(104)

42
45
75
99
(121)
(123)

46
94
153
226
(304)
(404)

26
76
128
236
(347)
(459)

39
85
134
190
247
(309)
(413)

45
90
165
264
(385)
(508)

18:35.61 18:35.61
20:07.66 38:43.27
20:21.79 59:05.06
20:39.20 1:19:44.26
20:52.13 1:40:36.39
20:55.50 2:01:31.89
21:21.58 2:22:53.47

17:48.54 17:48.54
19:46.38 37:34.92
20:26.67 58:01.59
20:30.11 1:18:31.70
21:36.88 1:40:08.58
21:42.18 2:01:50.76
21:42.25 2:23:33.01
21:47.65 2:45:20.66
21:54.44 3:07:15.10

20:07.60 20:07.60
20:20.04 40:27.64
20:22.22 1:00:49.86
20:34.34 1:21:24.20
20:35.33 1:41:59.53
20:40.21 2:02:39.74
21:26.92 2:24:06.66

18:07.99 18:07.99
20:14.90 38:22.89
20:19.03 58:41.92
20:53.12 1:19:35.04
21:20.54 1:40:55.58
21:57.68 2:02:53.26
21:58.67 2:24:51.93

0:00.00
1:32.05
1:46.18
2:03.59
2:16.52
2:19.89
2:45.97

0:00.00
1:57.84
2:38.13
2:41.57
3:48.34
3:53.64
3:53.71
3:590.11
4:05.90

0:00.00
0:12.44
0:14.62
0:26.74
0:27.73
0:32.61
1:19.32

0:00.00
2:06.91
2:11.04
2:45.13
3:12.55
3:49.69
3:50.68



O 00 N O Ul b W N B

[EY
o

N o o A WN R 00 N O Ul A WN -

a B~ W N R

5682
5705
5681
5704
5700
5683
5684
5701
5703
5706

6798
6801
6799
6800
6802
6803
6807
6804

5584
5582
5576
5572
5591
5579
5595

5640
5638
5641
5643
5637
5639

Martha Brown

Eva Wilk

Alexis Bradstreet
Corrie Welkener
Divya Prabhakaran
Aimee Chihuahua
Makayla Conroy
Carmen Rocha
Megan Wagner
Hailey Woodard

Bryanna Barnett
Olivia Edstrom
Lauren Gaggini
Anna Theodore
Laura Shupe
Elisabeth Patterson
Christy Priebe
Sigrid Edstrom

Carson Hockersmith
Emily Gueller

Sofia Estes

Shaelyn Ballard
Lacey Pelkowski
Noelle Franz
Andrea Richardson

Jenia Mitchell
Kandus Box
Emma Pennington
Shannon Smith
Mia Bejil

Rachel Clanton

11
11

12
12
10

10
11
11

10
11

12

12

10
10
11
12
11
10

8
24
54
126
130
(142)
(147)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

41

66

71

79

86

(95)
(133)

More Than 7

27
63
87
90
91

(94)

(102)

30
47
89
92
101
(109)

32
86
212
342
(484)
(631)

41
107
178
257
343

(438)

(571)

27
90
177
267
358
(452)
(554)

30
77
166
258
359
(468)

18:49.23 18:49.23
19:46.21 38:35.44
20:31.32 59:06.76
22:04.69 1:21:11.45
22:08.44 1:43:19.89
22:44.76 2:06:04.65
22:54.52 2:28:59.17
23:04.17 2:52:03.34
23:09.27 3:15:12.61
23:12.28 3:38:24.89

20:11.04 20:11.04
20:42.07 40:53.11
20:46.29 1:01:39.40
20:57.03 1:22:36.43
21:05.30 1:43:41.73
21:12.53 2:04:54.26
22:13.75 2:27:08.01
22:38.85 2:49:46.86

19:48.49 19:48.49
20:40.35 40:28.84
21:05.36 1:01:34.20
21:08.82 1:22:43.02
21:09.91 1:43:52.93
21:12.24 2:05:05.17
21:24.59 2:26:29.76

19:56.78 19:56.78
20:20.89 40:17.67
21:07.90 1:01:25.57
21:10.33 1:22:35.90
21:22.94 1:43:58.84
21:37.42 2:05:36.26

0:00.00
0:56.98
1:42.09
3:15.46
3:19.21
3:55.53
4:05.29
4:14.94
4:20.04
4:23.05

0:00.00
0:31.03
0:35.25
0:45.99
0:54.26
1:01.49
2:02.71
2:27.81

0:00.00
0:51.86
1:16.87
1:20.33
1:21.42
1:23.75
1:36.10

0:00.00
0:24.11
1:11.12
1:13.55
1:26.16
1:40.64


dador
Highlight


O 00 N OO U1 B W N B

a U B W N

u A W N B

00O N O U1 A W N P

5642

5365
5367
5370
5368
5363
5364
5371
5366
5369

5871
5873
5870
5867
5875
5866

5472
5446
5474
5450
5448

5359
5357
5358
5362
5356
5360
5355
5361

Shelby Schmidt

Jessica Dominguez
Natalie Gomez
Susanne Sides
Amaris Hinojos
Janeth Chacon
Jazmin Chacon
Abigail Valdivieso
Caitlyn Galvan
Alyssa Perales

Mary Neal

Sarah Niedrauer
Caroline Lofquist
Annelise Conaway
Madie Trimble
Leide Aquirre

Emily Walton
Madeline Hebert
Aubrey Yarbrough
Madison Lane
Frances Klien

Allison Kendrick
Nailea Castaneda
Andrea Gallegos
Valerie Renteria
Faith Aguilar
Vivian Lopez
Irania Acosta
Andrea Martinez

10

12
11
11
11

10
11
10

12

10
10

11

11

11
10
10

11
11
12
11
11
10
10
12

(118)

16
21
61
122
150
(151)
(161)
More Than 7
More Than 7

29
34
82
106
134
(167)

43
68
83
105
113

53

76

84

98

103
(114)
(128)

More Than 7

(586)

16
37
98
220
370
(521)
(682)

29
63
145
251
385
(552)

43
111
194
299
412

53
129
213
311
414

(528)
(656)

21:52.65 2:27:28.91

19:13.42 19:13.42
19:39.09 38:52.51
20:39.83 59:32.34
21:58.44 1:21:30.78
23:01.70 1:44:32.48
23:03.81 2:07:36.29
23:33.45 2:31:09.74
23:59.81 2:55:09.55
24:00.35 3:19:09.90

19:55.55 19:55.55
20:01.85 39:57.40
21:01.45 1:00:58.85
21:29.05 1:22:27.90
22:20.03 1:44:47.93
23:44.88 2:08:32.81

20:16.73 20:16.73
20:43.78 41:00.51
21:02.84 1:02:03.35
21:28.80 1:23:32.15
21:45.44 1:45:17.59

20:30.74 20:30.74
20:53.98 41:24.72
21:03.78 1:02:28.50
21:18.24 1:23:46.74
21:26.25 1:45:12.99
21:45.73 2:06:58.72
22:06.80 2:29:05.52
24:12.78 2:53:18.30

1:55.87

0:00.00
0:25.67
1:26.41
2:45.02
3:48.28
3:50.39
4:20.03
4:46.39
4:46.93

0:00.00
0:06.30
1:05.90
1:33.50
2:24.48
3:49.33

0:00.00
0:27.05
0:46.11
1:12.07
1:28.71

0:00.00
0:23.24
0:33.04
0:47.50
0:55.51
1:14.99
1:36.06
3:42.04
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5261
5258
5256
5248
5241
5253

5904
5903
5898
5902
5897
5894
5891
5892

5782
5781
5786
5788
5777
5774
5772

5211
5209
5216
5215
5205

Ariana Taylor
Hannah Robinson
Kree Perkins
Emery Dolan
Danielle Beberstein
Shelby Milhoan

Rebecca Spiegel
Theresa Simmons
Clairece Lopez
Whitney Melton
Haylie Hadjiev
Sasha Elizondo
Melanie Burnell
Micah Clayton

Ava Peeples
Lauren Moran
Samantha Silva
Skye Wofford
Sydney Huang
Samantha Frost
Nicole Clifford

Gracie Morris
Gracie Johnson
Sydney Smith
Hope Sims
Clara Fulsaas

10
11

11
11

12
12
11

10
11
12
11

10

10
11
10
10
10

11

10

38
85
96
116
127
(140)

55

81

117

119

120
(124)
(136)

More Than 7

70
115
154
176

(182)

(187)

125
138
145
170

38
123
219
335
462

(602)

55
136
253
372
492

(616)

(752)

77
192
346
522

(704)

(891)

127
265
410
580

20:07.41 20:07.41
21:05.16 41:12.57
21:14.24 1:02:26.81
21:48.34 1:24:15.15
22:06.03 1:46:21.18
22:40.40 2:09:01.58

20:34.23 20:34.23
20:58.94 41:33.17
21:51.02 1:03:24.19
21:53.96 1:25:18.15
21:56.85 1:47:15.00
22:02.62 2:09:17.62
22:23.78 2:31:41.40
23:30.89 2:55:12.29

18:38.65 18:38.65
20:45.08 39:23.73
21:47.71 1:01:11.44
23:09.91 1:24:21.35
24:37.80 1:48:59.15
25:08.58 2:14:07.73
26:26.51 2:40:34.24

18:04.00 18:04.00
22:03.07 40:07.07
22:29.69 1:02:36.76
22:50.86 1:25:27.62
24:06.52 1:49:34.14

0:00.00
0:57.75
1:06.83
1:40.93
1:58.62
2:32.99

0:00.00
0:24.71
1:16.79
1:19.73
1:22.62
1:28.39
1:49.55
2:56.66

0:00.00
2:06.43
3:09.06
4:31.26
5:59.15
6:29.93
7:47.86

0:00.00
3:59.07
4:25.69
4:46.86
6:02.52
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5353
5349
5351
5348
5352
5354
5350

5396
5384
5398
5383
5381
5387
5393

5422
5417
5423
5414
5421
5413

5546
5542
5554
5547
5539
5538
5548

5407
5406

Stephanie Martinez
Amaris Chavez
Jeannine Gonzalez
Alyssa Betencourt
Caitlin Martinez
Nayeli Paredes Garcia
Stephanie Gastelum

Taylor Thorpe
Katie Ebert

Alex Vaile

Da'Jah Dickerson
Caroline Copeland
Sanam Kivanany
Parker Spradley

Madison Lopez
Megan Gallagher
Madison Marzullo
Katherine Drake
Jaden Lee

Maria Davidson

Claire Marrone
Serenity Jaruboon
Cesilia Santos
Janett Najera

Daisy Cano

Perla Buenauentura
Kaylee Packer

Sabrina Rolandelli
Amber Peterson

11
10
11
11
10
9

10

12
12
12
10
10
11
12

11
11
11
10

11
11
10
10

12
11

12
10

88
107
135
137
144

(149)
(155)

65
110
132
157
158

(159)

(173)

77
131
141
146
148

(152)

60
139
156
163
174
(175)
(181)

80
165

88
195
330
467
611

(760)
(915)

65
175
307
464
622
(781)
(954)

77
208
349
495
643

(795)

60
199
355
518
692
(867)
(1048)

80
245

21:06.70 21:06.70
21:36.63 42:43.33
22:21.92 1:05:05.25
22:27.79 1:27:33.04
22:46.36 1:50:19.40
23:00.58 2:13:19.98
23:13.32 2:36:33.30

20:41.40 20:41.40
21:40.49 42:21.89
22:12.21 1:04:34.10
23:18.19 1:27:52.29
23:21.00 1:51:13.29
23:21.34 2:14:34.63
24:26.59 2:39:01.22

20:54.99 20:54.99
22:08.89 43:03.88
22:43.41 1:05:47.29
22:51.24 1:28:38.53
22:58.30 1:51:36.83
23:05.96 2:14:42.79

20:39.35 20:39.35
22:38.79 43:18.14
23:14.05 1:06:32.19
23:37.24 1:30:09.43
24:28.25 1:54:37.68
24:36.82 2:19:14.50
25:04.93 2:44:19.43

20:57.95 20:57.95
23:41.56 44:39.51

0:00.00
0:29.93
1:15.22
1:21.09
1:39.66
1:53.88
2:06.62

0:00.00
0:59.09
1:30.81
2:36.79
2:39.60
2:39.94
3:45.19

0:00.00
1:13.90
1:48.42
1:56.25
2:03.31
2:10.97

0:00.00
1:59.44
2:34.70
2:57.89
3:48.90
3:57.47
4:25.58

0:00.00
2:43.61
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5405
5403
5408
5409
5399

5333
5331
5323
5334
5329
5324
5328

5762
5753
5756
5757
5748
5746

5645

5886
5879

5372
5377
5376
5375

Lauren Overmyer
Abigail Gildea
Julia Smock
Madison Stone
Jovana Alanis

Maria Rendon
Mayra Navarro
Marissa Gonzalez
Jennifer Toralba
Viviana Mendez
Jennifer Granados
Miriam Medina

An Trinh

Ayisha Gonzalez
Moncerrat Mata
Eleanor McCabe
Lauren Bockemehl
Tanya Barbosa

Alison Bryant

Makenzie Vega
Katelyn Buckley

Samantha Brosler
Chloe Raines
Meera Gangasani
Alexandra Everbach

10

11
12
11

10
12
12
10
11
12
12

10
10

11

12

11

10

11
10

11

166
169
177

(180)

(184)

153
162
164
168
172

(185)

(188)

143
171
178
179
183

(186)

Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

411
580
757
(937)
(1121)

153
315
479
647
819

(1004)

(1192)

143
314
492
671
854

(1040)

23:43.04 1:08:22.55
23:50.11 1:32:12.66
24:43.67 1:56:56.33
25:01.44 2:21:57.77
25:21.13 2:47:18.90

23:08.60 23:08.60
23:33.90 46:42.50
23:39.53 1:10:22.03
23:47.91 1:34:09.94
24:23.08 1:58:33.02
25:51.46 2:24:24.48
26:30.95 2:50:55.43

22:45.45 22:45.45
24:12.43 46:57.88
24:48.13 1:11:46.01
24:55.76 1:36:41.77
25:19.40 2:02:01.17
26:17.19 2:28:18.36

19:14.23 19:14.23

21:32.31 21:32.31
21:46.35 43:18.66

24:16.68 24:16.68
27:24.26 51:40.94
30:47.67 1:22:28.61

2:45.09
2:52.16
3:45.72
4:03.49
4:23.18

0:00.00
0:25.30
0:30.93
0:39.31
1:14.48
2:42.86
3:22.35

0:00.00
1:26.98
2:02.68
2:10.31
2:33.95
3:31.74

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:14.04

0:00.00
3:07.58
6:30.99

38:03.94 2:00:32.55 13:47.26
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5485

5603
5613
5609
5606

5863
5862
5865
5864

Kelsey Main

Taylor Amato
Lauren Miller
Madison Johnson
Erika Forcher

Caroline Phelps
Lucy Blake
Sarah Shamai
Abby Sahs

10

12
12
10

12
11
10

Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

21:59.50 21:59.50

21:12.96 21:12.96
21:20.96 42:33.92
21:33.50 1:04:07.42
22:18.12 1:26:25.54

20:32.80 20:32.80
22:18.45 42:51.25
24:10.69 1:07:01.94
24:42.77 1:31:44.71

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:08.00
0:20.54
1:05.16

0:00.00
1:45.65
3:37.89
4:09.97



